 400M/MP TIG, STICK, CAG Easy Find Guide - Build you own Package.
Gas Tungsten Arc Welding Shielded Metal Arc Welding Carbon Arc Gouging
TIG Torch Kit Air Cooled Electrode Lead Gouging Torch
Part No. Description Part No. Description Part No. Description
TK1006 12.5ft. 17V Style WCG0008 15ft. Electrode Lead MS1107 26ft. 600Amp. Gouging Torch
TK1007 25ft. 17V Style WCG0008-25 25ft. Electrode Lead
Work Lead
Gas Regulator Work Lead Part No. Description

RC1002 15ft. Remote TIG Torch On/OF. (Velcro)
Running Gear
Ordering Information
ID-4000C-U1E
ID-4000CP-U1E
MS1102
400M
400MP
 400M/MP Easy Find Guide - Build you own Package.
Common Pre-configured system packages
400M-MK2 Includes 400M, Sky 4HD wire feeder (EURO), 350 amp 12ft. MIG Gun Pkg.
400M-HDMK1T Includes 400M, Sky 4HD wire feeder (TWECO), 450 amp 15ft. MIG Gun Pkg.
400M-HDMK1TA Includes 400M, Sky 4HD wire feeder (TWECO) Pkg. (No MIG Gun Included).
400M-HDMK1M Includes 400M,Sky 4HD wire feeder (Miller) Pkg. (No MIG Gun Included).
400M-Python Includes 400M Running Gear.  MK Python MIG Gun Not Included.
400M-BinzelPPI Includes 400M, Sky 4HD, Binzel PPI 25ft. RG, Pkg.
400MP-MK2 Includes 400MP, Sky 4HD (EURO) wire feeder, 350, amp 12ft. MIG GUN Pkg..
400MP-HDMK1T Includes 400MP, Sky 8HD wire feeder, Tweco Style 450 amp 15ft. MIG Gun Pkg.
400MP-HDMK1TA Includes 400MP, Sky 4HD wire feeder (TWECO) Pkg. No MIG Gun Included.
400MP-HDMK1M Includes 400MP,Sky 4HD wire feeder, (Miller). No MIG Gun Included.
400MP-Python Includes 400MP Pkg. MK Python Not Included.
400MP-PPI Includes 400MP, Sky 4HD wire feeder, Binzel PPI 25ft. Pkg.
Sky 4HD Wire Feeder
Part No. Description
WF1300T Tweco Gun Plug
WF1300M Miller Gun Plug

Gas Metal Arc Welding
Flux Cored Arc Welding
Ordering Information
ID-4000C-U1E 400M
ID-4000CP-U1E 400MP
MS1102 Running Gear
Part No. Description
IDU-W150PW-U1DVP 150PW
MS1105 Running Gear/Cylinder Rack
Plasma Welding Torch (Hand Held)
Part No. Description
P75-1000 2A - Torch, 70 degree, 12.5ft
P75-1001 2A - Torch, 70 degree, 25ft
P75-1002 2A - Torch, 90 degree, 12.5ft
P75-1003 2A - Torch, 90 degree, 25ft
P15-1000 3A - Torch, 70 degree, 12.5ft
P15-1001 3A - Torch, 70 degree, 25ft
P15-1002 3A - Torch, 90 degree, 12.5ft
P15-1003 3A - Torch, 90 degree, 25ft
P22-1000 4A - Torch, 70 degree, 12.5ft (Includes Torch Head Liner)
P22-1001 4A - Torch, 70 degree, 25ft (Includes Torch Head Liner)
P22-1002 4A - Torch, 90 degree, 12.5ft (Includes Torch Head Liner)
P22-1003 4A - Torch, 90 degree, 25ft (Includes Torch Head Liner)
Torch Consumables Kit
Part No. Description
P75-2000 P75 Torch Kit
P15-2000 P15 Torch Kit
P22-2000 P22 Torch Kit
Gas Regulators (Two Required)
Part No. Description